Product Datasheet
Product Specifications
Anchor Style
Component
Rod Diameter
Hole Size
Area
Coating
Standard Package
Standard Package Unit
Weight/ Ea
Min Order Qty
Guy Anchor
Expanding Bust Anchor
1" (25.4 mm)
12" (304.8 mm)
300 sq in (1935 sq cm)
Rust Inhibitor
2
Each
29 lbs
2
Notes
UAB-012-100 -- Guy Anchor
Expanding Bust Anchor 12" (305 mm) Hole Diameter, uses 1" (25.4) Rod
ECP Utility       1-866-327-0007        Fax:913-393-0008         www.getecp.com